Position

Cultural Arts Supervisor

Project Manager

Administrative Secretary |lI

Administrative Secretary ||

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Ztemp - Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$108,461

$100,055

$68,667

$36,140

$9,807

$8,514

$6,624

$5,223

$490

$378

$206

$194

$40

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,043

$7,915

$18,421

$14,222

$785

$317

$247

$195

$16

$13

$6

$3

$0



