Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cultural Arts Supervisor		Oxnard	Community Development	\$108,461	\$17,043
Project Manager		Oxnard	Community Development	\$100,055	\$7,915
Administrative Secretary III		Oxnard	Community Development	\$68,667	\$18,421
Administrative Secretary II		Oxnard	Community Development	\$36,140	\$14,222
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$9,807	\$785
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$8,514	\$317
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$6,624	\$247
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$5,223	\$195
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$490	\$16
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$378	\$13
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$206	\$6
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$194	\$3
Ztemp - Office Assistant		Oxnard	Community Development	\$40	\$0